
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELoR oF TECHNoLoGy lv Semester,production and
lndustrial Engineering examinations

May/June -2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELoR oF TECHNoLoGy tV Semester
,Production and lndustrial Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/Jun e -2022 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and ,'R,,means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

I
10

11

Sr. No. Roll No.

yt 11917079

Code No.

MAIR21

PRPC18

PRPC2O

PRPC21

PRPElO

PRPEl 5

PRPL14

PRPLl 5

PRPL16

PRPEl 1

PRPE.12

Subjects

Applied Numerical & Statistical Method

Production Technology -ll

Strength of Materials

Operations Researclr

Plant Layout & Material Handling

Composite Materials

Strength of Materials (Pr )

Production Technolor3y-lt(Pr )

Numerical Methods arnd Computer programming (pr.)

Engineering Economy

Mechatronics

All efforts have been made to publish this
However,the result can stand revised

Date: 26AUG2122
Kurukshetra

F_Name SGPA CGPA

KETHAWATH DASHARATH RC PRP.E'I,S(INI + 
O OEno )

result after checking the entries properly.
in case some discrepancy is observed

Name

KETHAWATH SRISHANTH
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